

*

ITEM NO.34

Court No.6

SECTION IVB

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5259/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 17/08/2006 in CWP No. 6/2006 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MARKET COMMITTEE, TR. SECRETARY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S MANGAT RAM KALIA & SONS & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 5261 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7137 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7140 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 09/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Narender Yadav, adv.
Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Having regard to the letter circulated, let the matter be
adjourned for four weeks with leave to the petitioners to file
additional documents in all these matters.

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S. to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master